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Time Table 
 

M.Sc. (Mathematics)  II Semester  
Weekend Cum Contact  Classes 2024 - 25 

 

 
S.No. Date Day 

9.00 am  to 
11.00 am 

11.00 am to 
1.00 pm 

 
1.00 to 

1.30 pm 

1.30  pm  to 
3.30 pm 

 

3.30 pm to 
5.30 pm 

 

1 30-11-2024 Saturday Paper – I Paper – II  
 
 
 

L 
 

U 
 

N 
 

C 
 

H 

Paper – III Paper – IV 

2 01-12-2024 Sunday Paper – II Paper – III Paper – IV Paper – I 

3 07-12-2024 Saturday Paper – III Paper – IV Paper – I Paper – II 

4 08-12-2024 Sunday Paper – IV Paper – I Paper – II Paper – III 

5 21-12-2024 Saturday Paper – I Paper – II Paper – III Paper – IV 

6 22-12-2024 Sunday Paper – II Paper – III Paper – IV Paper – I 

7 28-12-2024 Saturday Paper – III Paper – IV Paper – I Paper – II 

8 29-12-2024 Sunday Paper – IV Paper – I Paper – II Paper – III 

9 04-01-2025 Saturday Paper – I Paper – II Paper – III Paper – IV 

10 05-01-2025 Sunday Paper – II Paper – III Paper – IV Paper – I 

 
M.Sc.  - MATHEMATICS  II SEMESTER :  
 
 

Paper - I Galois  Theory Dr. G.Upender Reddy 
 

Paper – II Lebesgue Measure and Integration Dr. V. Kiran  
 

Paper – III Complex Analysis Dr. K. Ramesh Babu 
 

Paper - IV Integral Equations & Calculus of 
Variations  

Prof. V. Naga Raju 
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